Enova Technology Proprietary © 2002 – 2003  Page 1 of 16
X-Wall SE SPECIFICATION
-- for system implementation with external key token as authentication
Customer’s Name:
Product  SKU (Stock Keeping Unit):
X-Wall SE-40NB (Ultra DMA 33/66, DES 40-bit key strength)
X-Wall SE-64NB (Ultra DMA 33/66, DES 64-bit key strength)
X-Wall SE-40A (Ultra DMA 33/66/100, DES 40-bit key strength)
X-Wall SE-64A (Ultra DMA 33/66/100, DES 64-bit key strength)
X-Wall SE-128A (Ultra DMA 33/66/100, TDES 128-bit strength)
X-Wall SE-192A (Ultra DMA 33/66/100, TDES 192-bit key strength)
Product Description: Real-time IDE hard drive crypto bridge
Date of Approval:
Approved By:
Revision History